Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40453
Ballots Cast: 25062

Voter Turnout: 62%

Active Precincts: 53

Precinct: PINE ROCK(Voter Turnout: 67% - Total Registered Voters: 791)

Contest: Constitutional Convention

Candidate Name

NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Contest: PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE U.S. PRESIDENTIAL

Candidate Name

JOHN McCAIN (REP)

BARACK OBAMA (DEM)

RALPH NADER (IND)

WRITE-IN (NON)

BOB BARR (LIB)

CHARLES O. BALDWIN (CPI)
CYNTHIA McKINNEY (GRN)

JOHN JOSEPH POLACHEK (NEW)

Total Votes
375
92

Total Votes
288

219

8
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Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR FEDERAL

Candidate Name

RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)
STEVE SAUERBERG (REP)
KATHY CUMMINGS (GRN)
CHAD N. KOPPIE (CPI)
LARRY A. STAFFORD (LIB)

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Candidate Name

DONALD A. MANZULLO (REP)
ROBERT G. ABBOUD (DEM)
SCOTT SUMMERS (GRN)

Total Votes
256

214

14

6

6

Total Votes
395

116

11

Vote %
80.3
19.7

Vote %
54.86
41.71
1.52
0.76
0.57
0.38
0.19

0

Vote %
51.61
43.15
2.82
1.21
1.21

Vote %
75.67
22.22
2.11
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Contest: STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TIM BIVINS (REP) 293 75.71
MARTY MULCAHEY (DEM) 94 24.29
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: STATE SENATOR THIRTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. BRADLEY BURZYNSKI (REP) 74 63.79
RYAN GAILEY (DEM) 42 36.21
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. PRITCHARD (REP) 88 79.28
JAMES DUSING (GRN) 23 20.72
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JERRY L. MITCHELL (REP) 252 67.2
KENNETH J. NOVAK (DEM) 123 32.8
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARTIN W. TYPER (REP) 438 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN B. "BEN" ROE (REP) 447 100
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NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
LOUIS G. FINCH IV (REP) 445
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name Total Votes
KIM STAHL (REP) 299
ROBERT K. DE ARVIL (REP) 290

RON COLSON (REP) 245

ANDY COLBERT (DEM) 229

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes
DANIEL A. FISH (REP) 408
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: Appellate Court Judge McLaren

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 351
NO (NON) 62

Contest: Circuit Court Judge Kelly

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 350
NO (NON) 57

Contest: Circuit Court Judge Gunnarsson

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
28.13
27.28
23.05
21.54
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
84.99
15.01

Vote %
86
14

Vote %
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YES (NON)
NO (NON)

Contest: Circuit Court Judge Mallon

Candidate Name

YES (NON)
NO (NON)

Contest: Ogel County Courthouse Proposal

Candidate Name

NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Contest: Question of concealed firearms

Candidate Name

YES (NON)
NO (NON)

337
69

Total Votes
380
61

Total Votes
313
188

Total Votes
323
177

83
17

Vote %
86.17
13.83

Vote %
62.48
37.52

Vote %
64.6
35.4
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